Promote and Protect Your Authentic Indian Art and Craftwork

Sunday, September 17 10:00am to 4:30pm Museum of the Plains Indian Junction of U.S. Highways 2 & 89 Browning, Montana

The Indian Arts and Crafts Board will present a series of <u>free</u> panels and presentations on State and federal Indian arts and crafts laws, Trademarks, Patents, Copyright, general marketing advice, and internet marketing tools. This event is open to the public, and no registration is required.

The Museum of the Plains Indian will be open this day for seminar attendees only.



Paul McDaniels, Jr., 2004

For additional information, please contact the Indian Arts and Crafts Board toll-free at: 1-888 ART-FAKE

Participants



Indian Arts and Crafts Board, USDI Ken Van Wey, Program Specialist



U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Susan Anthony, Attorney, Global Intellectual Property Academy, Office of Policy and International Affairs



Montana Department of Justice

Melissa Schlichting, Deputy Attorney General



Made in Montana/Native American Made in Montana Lonie Stimac, Industry Services & Outreach